Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
DATA SHEET
N4376E 26.5 GHz Multimode Fiber Lightwave
Component Analyzer for 10G/40G/100G Electro-Optical Test
General Information
The performance of digital, photonic transmission is ultimately described by the Bit
Error Ratio (BER), but it is the analog nature of electro-optical subcomponents like
modulators, PIN-TIA receivers and detectors that determines the performance of the

  always be used in front to the optical test set to protect the connectors at the optical test set.
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 15
Ordering Information
The N4376E consists of an optical test set and an electrical network analyzer which are mechanically
connected. To protect your network analyzer investment, Keysight offers the integration of an already
owned PNA/PNA-X with the optical test set as listed below.
All systems come with Keysight’s standard warranty.
LCA N4376E Family Options
Wavelength options Description
N4376E-103 850 nm source optical test set
Network analyzer options Description
N4376E-220 26.5 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA (N5222B-200) and RF-cables
N4376E-221 26.5 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA (N5222B-201) with
configurable test set and RF-cables
N4376E-222 26.5 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA (N5222B-219) with configu-
rable test set, extended power range, bias-tees and RF-cables
N4376E-420 26.5 GHz, 4 ports, dual source PNA (N5222B-400) and RF-cables
N4376E-421 26.5 GHz, 4 ports, dual source PNA (N5222B-401) with configurable
test set and RF-cables
N4376E-422 26.5 GHz, 4 ports, dual source PNA (N5222B-419) with configurable
test set, extended power range, bias-tees and RF-cables
N4376E-229 Integration of customer's 26.5 GHz, 2 port PNA (N5222A/B or
N5242A/B) with any configuration and RF-cables 1
N4376E-249 Integration of customer's 26.5 GHz, 4 port PNA (N5222A/B or
N5242A/B) with any configuration and RF-cables 1
Software options Description
 Refer to the network analyzer configuration guide, pub no.
5992-1465EN, for information about other software options
Connector options Description
N4376E-023 LC 50 µm connector interface (external 0.75 m patch cord)
N4376E-024 LC 62.5 µm connector interface (external 0.75 m patch cord)
N4376E-025 SC 50 µm connector interface (external 0.75 m patch cord)
N4376E-026 SC 62.5 µm connector interface (external 0.75 m patch cord)
1 Guaranteed specifications apply only for the above-mentioned network analyzer options.
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 16
Recommended Accessories